

## **Materiale curatenie si materiale constructie pentru gospodarie comuna**

I.D.: 95266507

Data publicarii 27.03.24 Coduri CPV 44111000-1

Pretul estimativ: 3.466,94 RON - 3.466,94 RON

Descriere: PERIE SARMA 6RM.LEMNA 15947 BUC 1,000 6,3025 6,30 1,20 2 15948 - CE 93410010 PERIE SARMAUNIVERSALA M.PLASTIC 15948 BUC 1,000 7,9832 7,98 1,52 3 30884 - COADA LEMNA EXTRA FURCA(680712/681593) 30884 BUC 6,000 26,0504 156,30 29,70 4 1983 - DISC INOX 125X1 KL 1983 BUC 5,000 5,0420 25,21 4,79 5 25800 - FURCA FORJATA ROSIE 4 DINTI(634046) 25800 BUC 6,000 25,2101 151,26 28,74 6 30704 - PP TUB PVC 250 2M SN4 30704 BUC 2,000 169,7479 339,50 64,51 7 28638 - BB AJAX PISTOL GEAM 500ML 28638 BUC 2,000 7,1429 14,29 2,72 8 28740 - BB PRONTO SPRAY +33% 28740 BUC 2,000 13,0252 26,05 4,95 9 29563 - BB PUFINA HARTIE 3 STR 8/SET 29563 SET 3,000 10,0840 30,25 5,75 10 29282 - BB SOFTY ROLA 2STR 365 FOI-84M 29282 BUC 1,000 9,2437 9,24 1,76 11 15900 - CE 96514810 SCOTCHTRANSPARENT 48X66M 15900 BUC 1,000 7,9832 7,98 1,52 12 1729 - CUIE CONSTR.4X100 1729 KG 1,000 6,6387 6,64 1,26 13 12008 - FOLIE CONSTRUCTIINEGRU/VERDE 12008 KG 3,400 5,7983 19,71 3,74 14 21230 - PP COT PVC 250\*90 VAL 21230 BUC 1,000 47,8992 47,90 9,10 15 27847 - COADA LEMNA EXTRA SAPA 1.45M(679841) 27847 BUC 20,000 24,3697 487,39 92,60 16 17945 - SAPA TIP C 320X130 (633016) 17945 BUC 20,000 27,7311 554,62 105,38 17 11345 - ADP ADEZIV POLISTIROLPREMIUM 25KG 11345 SAC 1,000 25,9664 25,97 4,93 18 28689 - BB BURETI FINO 3/SET 28689 SET 1,000 4,2017 4,20 0,80 19 28690 - BB BURETI INOX 5/SET 28690 SET 3,000 2,9412 8,82 1,68 20 28690 - BB BURETI INOX 5/SET 28690 SET 1,000 2,9412 2,94 0,56 21 28722 - BB FAIRY 800ML 28722 BUC 2,000 9,6639 19,33 3